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Expenses

Real Estate Taxes
insurance

Trash

Snow/Grass
Sign/Common Electric

Total

septic

Snow

karate studio
karate studio
driving school
hair salon
nail salon
dance studio

13%
15%
10%
10%

Grass &
Landscaping

13%
15%
10%
10%

shed/furniture store

2021
23966
6649
4560
15514.2
1610.53

52299.73

2020
22857
5369
4560
6669
1636

41091

Common/Sign
Electric &

Water Septic Maintenance Trash Insurance Taxes

consump 26% 13% 13%
consump 34% 15% 15%
consump 20% 10% 10%
consump 20% 10% 10%

13%
15%
10%
10%

13%
15%
10%
10%

Approx
Sqft

1340
1746
1030
1000

Rent (not

including Approx 2020

CAM

1800
2300
1030
1000

Monthly CAM

570
655
440
440

Total rent
+ CAM

2370
2955
1470
1440

approx-Based on 2 dumpsters @$200 a month each. Currently only 1 dumpster currently at $130 month

actual $5600+6000 snow allowance

Appriximately $200-240 per unit per year based on required maintenance,

which is minimal other than annual pumping.



