	Snow	Grass & Landscaping	Water	Septic	Common/Sign Electric & Maintenance	Trash	Insurance	Taxes	Approx Sqft	Rent (not including CAM	Approx 2020 Monthly CAM	Total rent + CAM
200				•					·		·	
Α	karate studio											
В	karate studio											
С	driving school											
D	hair salon											
E	nail salon											
F	dance studio											
100												
198	420/	420/		200/	420/	430/	420/	420/	1240	1000	F70	2270
A	13%	13%	consump	26%	13%	13%	13%	13%	1340	1800	570	2370
В	15%	15%	consump	34%	15%	15%	15%	15%	1746	2300	655	2955
С	10% 10%	10%	consump	20%	10%	10%	10%	10%	1030	1030	440	1470
D		10%	consump	20%	10%	10%	10%	10%	1000	1000	440	1440
E	shed/furniture sto	re										
_												
Expenses	2021	2020										
Real Estate Taxes	23966	22857										
insurance	6649	5369										
Trash	4560	4560	approx-Based on 2 dumpsters @\$200 a month each. Currently only 1 dumpster currently at \$130 month actual \$5600+6000 snow allowance									
Snow/Grass	15514.2	6669	actual \$560	0+6000 s	now allowance							
Sign/Common Electric	1610.53	1636										
Total	52299.73	41091										
septic	0	0	Appriximately \$200-240 per unit per year based on required maintenance, which is minimal other than annual pumping.									